TAB  LICENZA/UCI CODE NOMINATIVO SEX CAT
CLASSIFICATI
1 132 A121442 - 10058499569 FASOLI RICCARDO M ES1
2 222 A068753 - 10032792852 CINGOLANI TOMMASO M ES1
3 134 A025048 - 10031354020 BOSIO GIOVANNI M ES1
4 144 A095137 - 10034271494 ARMANASCO RAFFAELE M ES1
5 135 A074374 - 10033002414 CAVALLERI MATTIA M ES1
6 138 A090806 - 10033967562 CHITO' ALESSANDRO M ES1
7 139 A095265 - 10034279578 PRETO MARTINI NICOLO' M ES1
8 228 A068752 - 10032792751 CINGOLANI FILIPPO M ES1
9 136 A074432 - 10033003424 BETTINELLI FRANCESCO M ES1
10 141 A121443 - 10058499771 TASSINARIO MATTEO M ES1
11 148 A094503 - 10034226634 PARODI CORRADO M ES1
12 137 A071099 - 10032880960 RONCALLI SIMONE M ES1
13 153 A128385 - 10062368253 BOLLA SAMUELE M ES1
14 140 A122248 - 10058413683 BONALUMI LUCA M ES1
15 142 A065589 - 10032676351 MIGLIORIN SEBASTIANO FEBO M ES1
16 145 A099775 - 10034579268 SPINELLO RICCARDO M ES1
17 187 A188933 - 10104051274 ORIFICI PAOLO M ES1
18 176 A096091 - 10034337576 MAGNI DANIELE M ES1
19 149 A090644 - 10033956347 ROCCIA MANUEL M ES1
20 143 A045633 - 10031899442 CROCE' MARCO M ES1
21 150 A099440 - 10034556333 IACHETTA ALESSANDRO M ES1
22 147 A239120 - 10119047171 LUCINI PIETRO M ES1
23 151 A098866 - 10034520058 FAVERO LORENZO M ES1
24 170 A138279 - 10074293795 IMPIERI GIACOMO M ES1
25 209 A235705 - 10118982103 VALLI STEFANO M ES1
26 178 A184994 - 10096495075 BECCHI FILIPPO M ES1
27 184 A094668 - 10034239566 MAGRI THOMAS M ES1
28 179 A094361 - 10034216934 MORO LEONARDO M ES1
29 171 A104765 - 10055733453 CAVENAGHI CRISTIAN M ES1
30 156 A147787 - 10077835713 STENICO TOMMASO M ES1
31 154 A182300 - 10094738466 CAZZANIGA FILIPPO M ES1
32 173 A101275 - 10034668891 MARCHESE ELIA M ES1
33 152 A084726 - 10033567943 RAVIZZA PIETRO M ES1
34 169 A064750 - 10032644625 PERRON ANDREA M ES1
35 180 A101930 - 10034704459 DELLAI LEONHARD M ES1
36 195 A066950 - 10032722225 LEONI MICHELE M ES1
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02E3991
09wo0721
01312233
02C2113
0273859
02H3915
03R2938
09wo0721
0273859
02E3991
06Vv0423
02K4397
06Vv0423
02K4397
01M2073
01C2379
06U1441
02B2037
01H1137
0274629
01L1946
02C2113
01S0099
06Vv0423
02X0580
07T1781
02B2037
20F1190
02E3991
20K1302
02E0448
06A1344
01S0099
22X1846
20K1302
0223859

CODE TEAM TEAM / CC.RR.

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

TEAM CINGOLANI

G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD
MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.

LE MARMOTTE LORETO

VELO' MONTIRONE

HELLAS MONTEFORTE

TEAM CINGOLANI

LE MARMOTTE LORETO

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

UCLA1991

BONFANTI RACING TEAM

UCLA1991

BONFANTI RACING TEAM

RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM

PEDALE SARZANESE

GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE MTB
VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM

MONTE CANTO ASD

ASD LA FENICE MTB

MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

UCLA1991

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

VAL D'ENZA AKTIV TEAM

GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE MTB
G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCHISIO
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

A.S.D. ORANGE BIKE TEAM
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

LE MARMOTTE LORETO

2 / 2 GIRI
TIME

0:23:37
+ 00:30
+ 01:17
+ 01:31
+ 01:53
+ 02:01
+ 02:04
+ 02:06
+ 02:08
+ 02:10
+ 02:26
+ 02:28
+ 03:00
+ 03:12
+ 03:21
+ 03:23
+ 03:25
+ 03:44
+ 03:46
+ 03:53
+ 03:58
+ 04:00
+ 04:35
+ 04:44
+ 04:47
+ 04:49
+ 04:55
+ 04:57
+ 04:59
+ 05:10
+ 05:12
+ 05:14
+ 05:16
+ 05:18
+ 05:30
+ 05:35

CAMPOCHIESA

punti

16:06
16:33
17:19
17:12
17:26
17:45
17:42
17:25
17:48
17:40
18:08
18:19
18:09
18:23
18:44
18:35
18:22
18:52
18:47
18:59
19:01
18:45
19:22
19:27
19:25
19:24
19:32
19:24
19:41
19:50
19:45
19:33
19:51
19:49
19:51
19:49

07:31
07:34
07:35
07:56
08:04
07:53
07:59
08:18
07:57
08:07
07:55
07:46
08:28
08:26
08:14
08:25
08:40
08:29
08:36
08:31
08:34
08:52
08:50
08:54
08:59
09:02
09:00
09:10
08:55
08:57
09:04
09:18
09:02
09:06
09:16
09:23
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

segue ARRIVO: ESORDIENTE 1° ANNO

146 A122386 - 10058912124
205 A102559 - 10050268010
159 A111848 - 10051814552
211 A251313 - 10050584369
225 A250078 - 10124614870
204 A074144 - 10032992916
215 A170190 - 10089994863
220 A067537 - 10032745766
188 A128796 - 10062669660
131 A024319 - 10031333509
245 A171162 - 10108036762
244 A091382 - 10034008483
234 A067514 - 10032744857
200 A240720 - 10120686774
181 A018671 - 10031165878
189 A040043 - 10031760107
162 A094669 - 10034239667
166 A042223 - 10031826892
183 A041781 - 10031813859
203 A095157 - 10034273316
201 A144684 - 10076399608
214 A019820 - 10031200234
185 A093111 - 10034130543
236 A125642 - 10060742289
175 A111843 - 10051813744
247 A075594 - 10033040911
192 A097449 - 10034423664
182 A036796 - 10061938928
198 A126732 - 10061547086
238 A086703 - 10033692932
231 A127633 - 10061939938
155 A041722 - 10031811738
186 A154422 - 10081425521
241 A217357 - 10113257887
208 A055087 - 10032269052
207 A137034 - 10074294910
177 A099538 - 10034562393
218 A214204 - 10111667895
163 A128330 - 10062342082
194 A220557 - 10113344379
223 A096250 - 10034347276
172 A158761 - 10095321678
202 A145547 - 10076843885

OCCHIPINTI GIANMARCO
STELLA CHRISTIAN
DORIA ALESSANDRO
PIZZICA MATTIA
DUREGGER TOMMY
BORGONOVO BRIAN
AGNUSDEI MATTIA
GALFRE' JACOPO
CORSI ALBERTO
MASCHIO LORENZO
RAVAIONI ALESSIO
ROSSO RICCARDO
BENINI NICOLO'
GULLI' GIACOMO
MIGLIORANZO RICCARDO
MANTASIA PIETRO
FIORINA VITO
GIROTTO CESARE
ABBATE MATTEO RAFFAELE
CAVALIERI FILIPPO
GRENGHI SIMONE
PANERO VALERIO
PIZZARELLI MATTIA
BONALUMI GIOELE
BRIOZZO ENEA
VECCHI SIMONE
FONTANELLE CESARE
PREVEDINI MASSIMO
SALOTTI LEONARDO
GILARDONI MORGAN
PEVERI GABRIELE
SACCU JACOPO
BORZI PAOLO
PESSINIS SIMONE
RAMPINELLI GIORGIO
MERCURIO FILIPPO
SEPE TOMMASO
BELLINI LEONARDO
ODDONE LORENZO
SUARDI MATTIA
QUILICO GABRIELE
PISANO STEFANO
GILARDENGHI GIACOMO

ELABORAZIONE DATI: PAOLO TRUSCELLO 13/03/2022

' Federazione

— Giclistica
— Italiana

ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
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ES1
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ES1
ES1
ES1
ES1
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UCLA1991 A.S.D

1772056
02D0220
06Vv0423
02v4256
2151141
02P3489
0150099
01H1137
03F3208

05P0706
06U1441
0373251
03N2951
07A1757
03N2951
22X1862
02B2037
01Z2000
22F0049

07Y1041

01Z2000
0152329
07T1781

02K4557
06Vv0423
0273859
22N1837
07U1631
07Y1041

02E0448
07A1757
06Vv0423
02Q4386
01N2444
0273859
06Y0434
06K1424
0273859
06Vv0423
02Vv3377
06U1441
2210121

01L1946

G.S.D. PEDALE IBLEO RAGUSA
TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD
UCLA1991

VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE
TEAM GREEN VALLEY

S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D.
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM

TEAM VERONA MTB

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

PEDALE SARZANESE

GS FIUMICELLO 1971

ASD GIOMAS

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ASD GIOMAS

XCO PROJECT

GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE MTB

ASD MTB I CINGHIALI

CICLI LUCCHINI

LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

ASD MTB I CINGHIALI

ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM

VAL D'ENZA AKTIV TEAM
KRICCA BIKE ASD

UCLA1991

LE MARMOTTE LORETO

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA
HARD ROCK RACE TEAM
LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
ASD GAGABIKE TEAM
UCLA1991

SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP
MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO

LE MARMOTTE LORETO

BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO
U.C.IMPERIA RAINERI

LE MARMOTTE LORETO
UCLA1991

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
PEDALE SARZANESE
A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEUR M.B.
ASD LA FENICE MTB

+ 05:37
+ 05:38
+ 05:44
+ 05:46
+ 05:52
+ 05:54
+ 05:57
+ 06:02
+ 06:04
+ 06:12
+ 06:14
+ 06:20
+ 06:22
+ 06:31
+ 06:33
+ 06:35
+ 06:37
+ 06:39
+ 06:40
+ 06:42
+ 06:47
+ 06:49
+ 06:51
+ 06:54
+ 06:56
+ 07:00
+ 07:17
+ 07:27
+ 07:29
+ 07:31
+ 07:46
+ 07:48
+ 08:30
+ 08:32
+ 09:21
+ 09:35
+ 09:37
+ 09:42
+ 09:44
+ 10:09
+ 10:27
+ 10:38
+ 10:46

L2 L1

20:26 08:48
19:59 09:16
20:09 09:12
19:54 09:29
19:53 09:36
20:06 09:25
20:11 09:23
20:42 08:57
20:22 09:19
20:35 09:14
20:32 09:19
21:00 08:57
20:15 09:44
20:36 09:32
20:38 09:32
21:15 08:57
20:53 09:21
20:49 09:27
21:20 08:57
20:39 09:40
20:46 09:38
20:37 09:49
20:58 09:30
20:38 09:53
20:51 09:42
20:49 09:48
21:57 08:57
21:09 09:55
21:20 09:46
21:05 10:03
21:22 10:01
21:33 09:52
21:53 10:14
22:10 09:59
23:05 09:53
22:33 10:39
22:58 10:16
23:20 09:59
23:16 10:05
23:26 10:20
23:27 10:37
23:44 10:31
24:49 09:34
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segue ARRIVO: ESORDIENTE 1° ANNO L2 L1

80 199 A160366 - 10084876293 TIOZZO FEDERICO M ES1 06X1325 ASD CALICE BIKE + 11:30 24:26 10:41
81 243 A097172 - 10034407702 RAVASIO KAROL M ES1 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON + 11:46 24:25 10:58
82 229 A132861 - 10082610941 BARRA MATTIA M ES1 01E1995 WORLD ON BIKE FREE TIME A.S.D. +11:48 24:50 10:35
83 158 A072313 - 10032930571 ROTA RICCARDO M ES1 0273859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO + 11:50 25:30 09:57
84 226 A068186 - 10032769715 FAITA CHRISTIAN M ES1 22F0049  CICLI LUCCHINI + 11:52 24:50 10:39
85 210 A094506 - 10034226937 BONATI DANIELE M ES1 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM + 11:54 24:31 11:00
86 212 A066226 - 10032697266 CABRINI LUCA M ES1 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD + 11:56 24:46 10:47
87 230 A106119 - 10048246770 ROSSI MAURO M ES1 02E3991 SPEED BIKE ROCKS + 11:58 24:52 10:43
88 213 A066334 - 10032700401 AMADEI SEBASTIAN M ES1 22F0049  CICLI LUCCHINI +12:02 24:54 10:45
89 219 A208168 - 10112985782 FERRUA GREGORIO M ES1 01N2444 MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO + 12:04 24:41 11:00
90 233 A102163 - 10034720930 MULAZZI FEDERICO M ES1 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD + 12:06 24:56 10:47
91 196 A220812 - 10113818265 ZAPPINI FRANCESCO M ES1 06Y0434 BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO + 12:07 24:40 11:04
92 206 A149204 - 10091337406 GUIDOTTI RICCARDO M ES1 02v4256 VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE + 12:09 24:50 10:56
93 161 A161272 - 10095188811 CONSOLI MATHIAS M ES1 2210121 A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEUR M.B. +13:21 25:56 11:02
94 217 A131498 - 10065363129 COSTANTINO JACQUES M ES1 2210121 A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEUR M.B. + 15:11 27:24 11:24
95 193 A126848 - 10061547389 MARIN LUCA M ES1 07A1757 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM + 16:19 28:46 11:10
96 227 A023875 - 10031318250 OLIVERI MATTIA M ES1 06A1344 POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCHISIO + 18:21 32:50 09:08
97 237 A233198 - 10118201655 BUTTAFAVA JACOPO M ES1 07A1757 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM + 19:36 34:16 08:57
98 242 A126243 - 10060743606 FOLCO MATTEO M ES1 06X1325 ASD CALICE BIKE + 21:16 31:01 13:52

NON CLASSIFICATI punti

DNF 133 A147333 - 10079162993 VAUDANO GIACOMO M ES1 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE
DNF 167 A094028 - 10092919314 GREGORI MATTIA M ES1 02K4557 KRICCA BIKE ASD
DNF 191 A017068 - 10031118994 DATURI CESARE M ES1 07U1631 HARD ROCK RACE TEAM
NON PARTITI punti
DNS 157 A033155 - 10031575807 BERTAGNOLI GABRIELE M ES1 03E2982 BMX PESCANTINA
DNS 165 A069800 - 10032831955 ZANCHI LUCA M ES1 06V0423 UCLA1991
DNS 221 A083567 - 10033495494 PIRAS STEFANO M ES1 06A1344 POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCHISIO
Inlista __104 Partiti __101 Arrivati __ 98
- _~— Esposto alle ore 09:19
T ;Jf 2
A f—"'"ff,f-f MARRAS ELISA
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